
ITB No.      21-101336 Bid Opening:  June 15, 2021

ITB Name: BUNKER RENOVATION AT MYSTERY VALLEY GOLF CLUB Price Schedule Opening:  July 14, 2021

       (Annual Contract With 2 Options to Renew)	 Agent:  Michele L. Smith

Line No. Description

Unit of 

Measure 

(UOM)

Estimated # 

of Units 
Unit Price Total Price

1 Bunker Renovation Services at Mystery Valley Golf Club

per Square 

Foot 32,450  $              7.50  $   243,375.00 

TOTAL    243,375.00 

Number of Bids Received:                       

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE:  

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No): 

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No):  

Witness Signature: _______________________________

Agent Signature:  ________________________

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

BID TABULATION

Recommend award to the lowest, responsive and responsible bidders:  Sole bidder Benson Construction Company, Inc., 197 Vanceville 

County Line Road, Tifton, GA 31794.

Vendors deemed Non-Responsive:  N/A

Benson Construction 

Company, Inc.

NOTES/DETAIL JUSTIFICATION:

LSBE-DeKalb Participation 0%

Yes

Yes

VENDOR:

1

BID TABULATION:  ITB 20-101236, Chiller Inspection, Repair Preventive Maintenance Service Page 1 of 1


		2021-07-14T14:20:26-0400
	Michele L. Smith


		2021-07-14T14:36:08-0400
	Delois Robinson




